RAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL

KH.NO. 118, MAIN ROAD, JAGATPUR, WAZIRABAD EXTN., DELHI-110084.

Ref. No.

Dated.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION - 2023-2024

TUITION FEES

CLASS |
CLASS 11
CLASS IlI
CLASS IV
CLASS V
CLASS VI
CLASS VII
CLASS VI
CLASS IX
CLASS X

REGISTRATION FEE
CLASSITO X

ADMISSION FEE
CLASSITO X

ANNUAL CHARGES
CLASS I TO VI
CLASS IXTO X

COMPUTER FEES
CLASS I TO X

EXAMINATION FEES
CLASS I TO I

CLASS IVTO VI
CLASS VII TO X

OTHER CHARGES

RS.

660/- P.M.
715/- P.M.
770/- P.M.
825/- P.M.
880/- P.M.
935/- P.M.
1045/- P.M.
1100/- P.M.
3300/- P.M.
3850/- P.M.

25/-AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

200/-AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

440/-PER ANNUAM
5500/-PER ANNUAM

110/- PER MONTH

185/- TERM WISE
240/- TERM WISE
295/- TERM WISE

Activity Fee, Sports Fee & Medical Fee

CLASSITOV
CLASS VI TO VIII
CLASS IXTO X

SMART CLASS FEES
CLASSITO X

5200/- PER ANNUAM.
8200/- PER ANNUAM
11200/- PER ANNUAM

500/- PER MONTH



