RAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL

KH.NO. 118, MAIN ROAD, JAGATPUR, WAZIRABAD EXTN., DELHI-110084.

Ref. No. Dated.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION - 2023-2024

TUTTION FEES	<u>RS.</u>
CLASS I	660/- P.M.
CLASS II	715/- P.M.
CLASS III	770/- P.M.
CLASS IV	825/- P.M.
CLASS V	880/- P.M.
CLASS VI	935/- P.M.
CLASS VII	1045/- P.M.
CLASS VIII	1100/- P.M.
CLASS IX	3300/- P.M.
CLASS X	3850/- P.M.

REGISTRATION FEE

CLASS I TO X 25/-AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE

CLASS I TO X 200/-AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

ANNUAL CHARGES

CLASS I TO VIII 440/-PER ANNUAM CLASS IX TO X 5500/-PER ANNUAM

COMPUTER FEES

CLASS I TO X 110/- PER MONTH

EXAMINATION FEES

CLASS I TO III 185/- TERM WISE CLASS IV TO VI 240/- TERM WISE CLASS VII TO X 295/- TERM WISE

OTHER CHARGES

Activity Fee, Sports Fee & Medical Fee

CLASS I TO V 5200/- PER ANNUAM.
CLASS VI TO VIII 8200/- PER ANNUAM
CLASS IX TO X 11200/- PER ANNUAM

SMART CLASS FEES

CLASS I TO X 500/- PER MONTH